Arts Faculty
	Faculty meeting dates – all UG
(they don’t hold specific meetings for PGT; any proposals will be considered by circulating to PGTOs via email)
	For high risk proposals, deadline for proposal to be approved by faculty
	Academic Quality and Standards Committee Date
	University Education Committee Date

	Friday, 24th November 2023 - Curriculum Development Approval - SML (Group 1), IFP, and HUMs (History, HART).

	








Friday 19th January 2024
	








Thursday 1st February 2024
	








Wednesday 6th March 2024

	Friday. 1st December 2023 - Curriculum Development Approval - SML (Group 2) and HUMs (Foundation, RETH).

	
	
	

	Tuesday 5th December 2023 - Curriculum Development Approval - SART (Theatre, Arch/Anth, Music).
	
	
	

	Wednesday, 13th December 2023 - Curriculum Development Approval - HUMs (English, Classics); SART (FATV, Philosophy).
	
	
	

	Wednesday, 20th December 2023 - Curriculum Development Approval - Innovation; Liberal Arts; Joint Honours.
	
	
	

	Friday, 26th January 2024 - All other new units not directly related to Curriculum Development Project.
	



Friday 1st March 2024
	



Thursday 14th March 2024
	



Wednesday 24th April 2024

	Friday, 23rd February 2024 - All programme structure changes outside Curriculum Development Review & Assessment changes

	
	
	

	Friday, 8th March 2024 - Assessment changes not requiring programme structure changes.

Wednesday, 27th March - All other changes requiring Faculty approval
	

Friday 12th April 2024
	

Thursday 25th April 2024
	

Wednesday 22nd May 2024



